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3rd Grade 33.64% 583
4th Grade 31.33% 543
5th Grade 35.03% 607
TOTAL 1,733

Q3 |l am a:
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Boy 46.93% 809
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TOTAL 1,724
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 19.10% 328
Agree 68.84% 1,182
Disagree 10.25% 176
Strongly Disagree 1.81% 31
TOTAL 1,717

Q7 | feel safe on my school bus.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 19.64% 336
Agree 42.90% 734
Disagree 10.93% 187
Strongly Disagree 3.33% 57
| don't ride the bus 23.20% 397
TOTAL 1,711

Q8 | like the breakfasts and/or lunches offered at my school.

Answered: 1,712  Skipped: 34
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Strongly Agree 26.81% 460
Agree 51.63% 886
Disagree 9.73% 167
Strongly Disagree 2.62% 45
| don't eat school breakfast or lunch. 9.21% 158
TOTAL 1716

Q10 | like being in school.

Answered: 1,720  Skipped: 26
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 32.56% 560
Agree 49.07% 844
Disagree 11.69% 201
Strongly Disagree 6.69% 115
TOTAL 1,720

Q11 Adults at my school help solve behavior problems.

Answered: 1,699  Skipped: 47
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TOTAL 1,699

Q12 The adults/teachers in my school believe | can learn.
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Q13 The adults/teachers in the building treat me with respect.
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Q14 Students at my school treat me with respect.

Answered: 1,710  Skipped: 36
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Strongly Agree 22.75% 389
Agree 60.41% 1,033
Disagree 13.74% 235
Strongly Disagree 3.10% 53
TOTAL 1,710

Q15 Students at my school are celebrated for the good things they do.

Answered: 1,700  Skipped: 46
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 34.59%
Agree 54.65%
Disagree 9.06%
Strongly Disagree 1.71%
TOTAL

Q16 My culture is respected by other students.
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Q17 Students at my school care about nature and the outdoor
environment.
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Strongly Agree 25.10% 429
Agree 59.39% 1,015
Disagree 13.46% 230
Strongly Disagree 2.05% 35
TOTAL 1,709

Q18 | feel cared about by at least one adult in my school.
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Q19 My teachers know how to teach so | can learn.
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Q20 The adults/teachers in my school have high expectations for me.
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 54.43% 927

Agree 42.34% 721

Disagree 2.76% 47
0.47% 8

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL 1,703

Q21 My teachers use technology to help me learn.

Answered: 1,696  Skipped: 50
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Q22 The adults/teachers in my school support me and encourage me to
be successful to reach my full potential.
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Q23 My teachers help me when | need it.
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RESPONSES
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Q25 My teachers provide me with feedback so | can improve my learning.
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Q26 | know when | have learned what the teacher expected me to learn.
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Strongly Agree 50.76% 867
Agree 44.38% 758
Disagree 3.81% 65
Strongly Disagree 1.05% 18
TOTAL 1,708

Q27 | see my principal around school.
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Q28 My principal treats me with respect.
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Q29 When | have problems the principal listens and helps me.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 48.94% 831
Agree 40.87% 694
Disagree 8.13% 138
Strongly Disagree 2.06% 35
TOTAL 1,698

Q30 My principal cares about my future and my academic success.
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Q32 (Optional) Please share ideas for making your school better.
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Q31 What do you like most about your school?
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